# Eligible Voters
Total Votes Cast
Percent

State Primary
Sept. 8, 2016

REPUBLICAN

Rep in Congress
Blanks

Mark C Alliegro

Thomas Joseph O'Malley, Jr.

Write ins

Councillor
Blanks

Write ins

Senator Gen Court

Blanks
Sandra M. Wright

Write ins

Rep in Gen Court

Blanks

Write ins

Sheriff
Blanks

Joseph McDonald, Jr
Write ins

County Commissioner

3,843
258

6.7%

87

34

122

107

15

122

26

96

122

108

14
122

21

101
122



Blank

Daniel A. Pallotta

Anthony Thomas O'Brien, Sr
Write ins

Democratic

Rep in Congress

Blank

William Richard Keating
Write ins

Councillor

Blanks

Joseph C. Ferreira
Write ins

Senator Gen Court

Blanks

Marc R. Pacheco

Write ins

Rep in Gen Court

Blanks

William M. Straus
Write ins

Sheriff

Blanks

Scott M. Vecchi
Write ins

County Commissioners

99

56

89

244

10

125

135

24

111

135

13

121

135

127

135

26

109

135



Blanks

Greg Hanley

Green Rainbow
write in for rep in congress

write in for sheriff

107

83

79

270



